

## Summary of key operating and financial data of six years at a glance

	2017	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012
	.....000'.....					
<b>ASSETS EMPLOYED</b>						
Property, plant and equipment	23,704	26,850	20,095	23,272	35,399	51,714
Intangible assets	-	-	-	-	-	-
Long-term investments	35,183	75,600	42,677	1,054	560	398
Long-term deposits	1,500	2,006	1,500	1,608	1,608	1,608
Net current assets	74,741	17,630	26,631	11,689	(3,986)	(3,882)
<b>Total assets employed</b>	<b>135,128</b>	<b>122,086</b>	<b>90,904</b>	<b>37,623</b>	<b>33,580</b>	<b>49,838</b>
<b>FINANCED BY</b>						
Issued, subscribed and paid up capital	96,750	64,500	64,500	32,250	32,250	32,250
Reserve and un-appropriated profit	12,677	17,864	14,548	4,915	1,195	16,755
Gain on revaluation of investments	25,701	38,043	11,856	458	136	(1)
Shareholder's equity	135,128	120,407	90,904	37,623	33,581	49,004
Long term and deferred liabilities	-	1,679	-	-	-	833
<b>Total capital employed</b>	<b>135,128</b>	<b>122,086</b>	<b>90,904</b>	<b>37,623</b>	<b>33,581</b>	<b>49,837</b>
Turnover	169,496	182,672	184,118	145,539	105,441	158,340
Profit/(loss) before tax	3,799	11,626	11,639	4,696	-13,192	7,984
Profit/(loss) after tax	2,152	9,766	9,798	3,720	-13,948	6,826
Earning per share	0.25	1.52	2.05	1.15	(4.33)	2.12
Net income %	1.3%	5.3%	5.3%	2.6%	-13.2%	4.3%
Return on capital employed	1.6%	8.0%	10.8%	9.9%	-41.5%	13.7%
<b>Dividend</b>						
Cash (%)	0%	10%	10%	0%	0%	5%
Stock (%)	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%